
BELLA VITA
B R O A D W A Y

BELLA VITA
B R O A D W A Y

Please inform your server of any allergies or intolerances before placing your order. 
Not all ingredients are listed on the menu and we cannot guarantee the total absence 

of allergens. Detailed information on the fourteen legal allergens is available on 
request, however we are unable to provide information on other allergens.

A discretionary optional service charge of 12.5% will be 
added to your bill. 1.45 hour seating only.



GOJI BOOSTER
Goji Berry, Papaya, 
Pineapple and Carrot

SMOOTHIES

SHAKES

MERRY BERRY
Blackberry, Strawberry, 
Raspberry, Blueberry, 
Banana

GROOVY GREEN
Avocado, Spinach, Green 
Apple, Pear, Melon and Mint

EXTRA TOPPINGS £3
Avocado, bacon, tuna, sausage, pepperoni, mushroom, salmon, halloumi cheese, mixed vegetables

ENGLISH BREAKFAST
2 fried eggs, sausage, bacon, spinach, hash 
brown, mushrooms, beans, bread

SHAKSHUKA
Onion, tomatoes, pepper, eggs, bread
Extra sausage: £2.50

VEGETARIAN BREAKFAST V
2 fried eggs, vegan sausage, avocado, 
spinach, hash brown, mushroom, beans, 
bread

AVOCADO V
Bread, mush avocado, tomato, onion, lime, 
grilled halloumi cheese, beetroot dip, dill

VEGAN BREAKFAST V
Grilled halloumi, vegan sausage, avocado, 
spinach, hash brown, mushrooms, beans, 
bread

ZUCCHINI
Round flatbread, Philadelphia cheese, 
grilled courgette, rocket, cherry tomatoes, 
balsamic glaze, olive oil

EGGS ROYALE 
English muffin, poached eggs, smoked 
salmon, topped with hollandaise sauce, 
chopped chives

SPECK 
Round flatbread, Philadelphia cheese, 
rocket, cherry tomatoes, speck, olive oil

EGGS BENEDICT 
English muffin, sliced tomato, 2 poached 
eggs, topped with hollandaise sauce, 
chopped chives

MEDITERRANEAN TUNA SANDWICH 
Tuna, sweet red pepper, onion, tomato, basil 
pesto, mozzarella cheese, on thin crisp 
flatbread, chips

BRUSCHETTA FUNGHI 
Toasted bread, mushrooms with butter, fried 
egg, guanciale & pesto, rocket salad on the 
side

SALMON SANDWICH 
Bread, Scottish smoked salmon, capers, 
lemon, red onion, mascarpone cheese, 
lettuce

OMELETTES
Eggs, mushroom, peppers, onion, chopped 
tomato, sausage, chips on the side

PANCAKES
Warm fluffy pancakes, served with banana 
& strawberries, add your choice of Nutella, 
maple syrup, honey

TROPICAL CRUSH
Passion Fruit, Papaya, 
Mango and Pineapple

VANILLA SHAKE CHOCOLATE SHAKE BANANA SHAKE STRAWBERRY SHAKE

PEACHY GREEN
Kale, Broccoli, Kiwi, 
Peach, Mango

STRAWBERRY SUN
Strawberry, Mango, 
Banana

Brunch Menu
Saturday-Sunday 

Monday-Friday 
10am-3pm
11am-3pm

£5.90

£5.90

14.5 14

14.5 14.5

14.5 13.5

14 14

13.5 14

14 14

15.9 11



Lunch Menu
Monday-Friday 11am-4pm

STARTER
14

8.5

13.5

14.5

13.5

MARINARA VE
Garlic pizza bread with tomato sauce

TUNA SALAD 
Mixed leaf salad with tomato, onion, 
tuna, and olives

VITO 
Parma ham, mozzarella, rocket

GREEN SALAD VE
Mixed green salad

PANINI & SANDWICH
TUNA
Tuna, tomato, onion and mayonnaise, served 
with chips

GRIGLIATO V
Grilled vegetables, goat’s cheese, and pesto 
sauce

MILANESE
Chicken in seasoned breadcrumbs, served 
with fresh tomato and salsa rosa, served 
with chips

PARMA
Tomato, mozzarella and Parma ham, served 
with chips

PASTA 14

PENNE CON PESTO V
Penne pasta with homemade basil pesto

PENNE CON POLLO
Penne pasta with chicken mushroom and 
cream sauce

TAGLIATELLE BOSCAIOLA
Tagliatelle pasta with ham, mushroom and 
cream sauce

SPAGHETTI ALL AMATRICIANA
Pasta with cured pork, onion, tomato sauce, 
parsley and white wine sauce

RAVIOLI V
Spinach ravioli filled with ricotta cheese 
served with cherry tomatoes and fresh 

TAGLIATELLE AL RAGU
Pasta in rich Bolognese sauce

SPAGHETTI AGLIO E OLIO VE
Spaghetti with garlic, chili and extra virgin 
olive oil

PIZZA 14

PIZZA PEPPERONI
Tomato, mozzarella and pepperoni

POLLO
Mozzarella, chicken, roasted peppers and 
tomato sauce

PASTORE V
Tomato, mozzarella, goat cheese, peppers, 
pesto sauce

MAMMA MIA V
Tomato, mozzarella, onions, courgette and 
olives

FIORENTINA V
Tomato mozzarella, spinach and egg



BASKET OF BREAD V
Fresh homemade focaccia, carasau & ciabatta 

POLPETTE
Fresh homemade meatballs in tomato sauce
served with a slice of garlic bread

ANTIPASTO ITALIANO
Speck, parma ham, herb cured salami,
pistachio mortadella, pecorino cheese, olives

CARPACCIO DI MANZO
Sliced beef fillet, rocket, parmesan, lemon

BURRATA V
Creamy Burrata cheese, cherry tomatoes,
fresh basil pesto, onion and balsamic glaze

LA PARMIGIANA
Classic Italian oven baked aubergines with
mozzarella, tomato sauce, parmesan cheese

TRICOLORE V
Buffalo mozzarella, tomato, avocado, basil 
and extra virgin olive oil

MARINARA V
Tomato, oregano and garlic pizza base bread

STARTER
CALAMARI FRITTI
Fresh deep fried squids, tartare sauce, 
lemon

CARTA MUSICA
Baked flatbread, rosemary olive oil, cured 
sausage, pecorino cheese & mushrooms

BRUSCHETTA V
Bread with fresh cherry tomatoes, 
garlic, basil

GAMBERONI AL LIMONE
King prawns in lemon, garlic,
butter, white wine sauce

COZZE
Mussels, cherry tomato, garlic,
chilli, parsley and white wine

OLIVES V
Home cured Sicilian Nocellara green olives

AL FORMAGGIO V
Cheese and garlic pizza base bread

SPAGHETTI AL POMODORO V
Cherry tomatoes sauce, fresh basil
and extra virgin olive oil

RAVIOLI AGLI SPINACI V
Ricotta cheese and spinach filled ravioli
in cherry tomatoes sauce & rocket

LASAGNA AL FORNO
Layered egg pasta with minced beef,
béchamel, tomato, mozzarella cheese

ORECCHIETTE BROCCOLI E SALSICCA
Homemade orecchiette pasta with fresh
sausages, broccoli, onion, rosemary
topped with pecorino cheese shavings.

PENNE POLLO & FUNGHI
Penne pasta with chicken,
mushroom in a creamy sauce

SPAGHETTI ALLA BOTTARGA
Spaghetti pasta with fresh clams, grey
mullet, garlic, parsley, extra virgin olive oil

PENNE ARRABBIATA V
Penne pasta with spicy tomato sauce, garlic & chilli

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE
Spaghetti pasta with beef ragu

PENNE MARI E MONTI
Penne with tomato sauce, king prawns & courgettes

PASTA & RISOTTO
PENNE AL SALMONE
Penne pasta with smoked salmon in a 
creamy sauce

TAGLIATELLE V
Tagliatelle with aubergine, cherry
tomatoes in tomato sauce

SPAGHETTI DI MARE
Spaghetti with mix fresh seafood, chilli,
garlic in white wine and tomato sauce

SPAGHETTI CON POLPETTE
Spaghetti pasta with meatballs,
basil, parsley in tomato sauce

GNOCCHI BUFALINA V
Potato gnocchi with tomato, buffalo
mozzarella, fresh pesto

SPAGHETTI ALLA CARBONARA
Cured pork, black pepper, egg yolk, cheese

RISOTTO AI FRUTTI DI MARE
Italian rice with fresh mixed
seafood, wine, onion, tomato sauce

RISOTTO AI FUNGHI DI BOSCO V
Italian rice with wild mushrooms, wine & porcini

GNOCCHETTI SARDI
Sardinian pasta in tomato sauce and fresh
sausages

5

12.9

17.9

13.9

12.9

12

12.9

8.9

11.9

12.9

9.5

13.9

12.9

4.5

9.9

17.9

18

17.9

18.9

18.9

19.9

17.9

18.5

19.9

18.9

18

19.9

20.9

18.5

17.9

19.9

19.9

18.9



MARGHERITA V
Mozzarella, tomato sauce, fresh basil

BUFALINA V
Buffalo mozzarella, tomato sauce, basil, 
extra virgin olive oil

VEGETARIANA V
Mozzarella, tomato sauce, mushroom,
olives, spinach, peppers

QUATTRO FORMAGGI V
Mozzarella, tomato sauce, goats cheese, 
gorgonzola, Taleggio
NAPOLI
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, anchovies, 
capers, olives

AMERICANA
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, pepperoni, 
fresh chilli

CALZONE
Folded pizza with tomato sauce, mozzarella,
ham, pepperoni, mushroom, spinach

FIGO
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, rocket,
Parma ham, Parmesan shaving

N DUJA
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, spicy spreadable
Calabrian sausage, red onion

PIZZA
COTTO & FUNGHI
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, mushroom, ham

PIZZA BURRATA
Tomato sauce, Parma ham, mozzarella, 
burrata, basil

CASERTA
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham,
pepperoni, chorizo

PICCANTE
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, chorizo,
pepperoni, jalapeno, egg

ORTOLANA VEGAN VG
Vegan cheese, Italian plum tomato sauce,
aubergines, courgettes, peppers, black olives

PIZZA PORCINI V
Mozzarella, porcini, ricotta cheese,
pecorino cheese, truffle oil

AL TARTUFO V
Pizza bread with buffalo mozzarella, black 
truffle

CAPRICCIOSA V
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, artichokes, olives, 
mushrooms, capers
–
Gluten free pizza base & vegan cheese available.
Extra toppings will be charged.

SALMON
Pan fried fillet of salmon with olives and
capers in tomato sauce

SPIGOLA
Pan fried fillet of seabass served with
white wine and lemon sauce

MAINS
BISTECCA
Sirloin steak with rocket, parmesan and 
extra virgin balsamic

POLLO ALLA MILANESE
Breaded chicken breast served with 
spaghetti in tomato sauce

13.9

16.9

17.9

17.9

17.5

17.5

17.9

18.9

17.9

18.9

17.5

17.5

17.5

18.9

17.9

17.9

25.9

25.9

30.9

25.9

16.9

INSALATA VERDE VE
Mixed green leaves, avocado, fennel,
cucumber with extra virgin olive oil
INSALATA MISTA VE
Mixed leaves salad with tomato, red
onions, peppers, cucumber

RUCOLA E PARMIGIANO 
Rocket salad, cherry tomatoes, parmesan
shavings with extra virgin olive oil

SALADS & SIDES
CHIPS VE
BROCCOLI VE
ROASTED POTATOES VE

9.5

9.5

5.9
5.9
5.9

8.9

Please inform your server of any allergies or intolerances before placing your order. Not all ingredients are listed on the menu and we cannot guarantee the total 
absence of allergens. Detailed information on the fourteen legal allergens is available on request, however we are unable to provide information on other allergens. 

A discretionary optional service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill. 1.45 hour seating only.



KIDS MENU

PIZZA MARGHERITA V
Tomato and mozzarella

PIZZA PEPPERONI 
Tomato, mozzarella, pepperoni

PIZZA OLIVE V
Tomato, mozzarella, black olives

PENNE POMODORO V
Penne pasta, tomato sauce

PENNE PESTO V
Penne pasta with pesto and cream

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE 
Spaghetti with rich beef bolognese sauce

LASAGNE 
Rich beef bolognese sauce, béchamel

sauce, parmesan and mozzarella

MAIN COURSE £10.9

(V) VEGETARIAN 
A discretionary optional service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill. Please always inform your server of any allergies or intolerances before 
placing your order. Not all ingredients are listed on the menu and we cannot guarantee the total absence of allergens. Detailed information on the 

fourteen legal allergens is available on request, however we are unable to provide information on other allergens.



DESSERT MENU £8

TIRAMISU V 
Homemade traditional tiramisu

PROFITEROLE V 
Delicious round balls of choux pastry filled with custard cream and 

covered in chocolate sauce

BANOFFEE PIE V 
A rich and indulgent dessert that combines a buttery biscuit base, 
luscious caramel, ripe bananas, and a light whipped cream topping

PANNA COTTA V 
Panna cotta with strawberry coulis and wheat crunch

TORTINO AL CIOCCOLATO V 
Chocolate fondant with one scoop of vanilla ice cream

CANNOLI SICILIANI V 
Four delicious Traditional Sicilian shells filled with ricotta and pistachio, 

chocolate and hazelnut

AFFOGATO V 
Vanilla ice cream served with double espresso on the side

ITALIAN GELATO V 
Three ice cream scoops, pistachio, chocolate and vanilla

(V) VEGETARIAN 
A discretionary optional service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill. Please always inform your server of any allergies or intolerances before 
placing your order. Not all ingredients are listed on the menu and we cannot guarantee the total absence of allergens. Detailed information on the 

fourteen legal allergens is available on request, however we are unable to provide information on other allergens.



HOT DRINKS

ESPRESSO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
MACCHIATO
DOUBLE MACCHIATO
FLAT WHITE
CAPPUCCINO
LATTE
AMERICANO
ICED COFFEE
MOCHA
HOT CHOCOLATE

3.5
4
3.5
4
4.5
5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
5

BAILEY’S COFFEE 
DISARONNO COFFEE
FRANGELICO COFFEE
IRISH COFFEE
RUSSIAN COFFEE   
KAHLUA COFFEE 

12
12
12
12
12
12

GREEN 
EARL GREY
PEPPERMINT 
CHAMOMILE
ENGLISH BREAKFAST
LEMON GINGER
FRESH MINT
HOT WATER WITH LEMON

4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4
2

HOT DRINKS TEA SELECTION

COFFEE LIQUOR


