## BELLA VITA

BROADWAY

# Brunch Menu

## Monday-Friday — 11am-3pm

## Saturday-Sunday — 10am-3pm

ENGLISH BREAKFAST	14.5
2 fried eggs, sausage, bacon, spinach,	hash
hrown mushrooms heans bread	

### VEGETARIAN BREAKFAST V 145 2 fried eggs, vegan sausage, avocado, spinach, hash brown, mushroom, beans, bread

### **VEGAN BREAKFAST V** 14.5 Grilled halloumi, vegan sausage, avocado. spinach, hash brown, mushrooms, beans, bread

## **EGGS ROYALE** 14 English muffin, poached eggs, smoked salmon, topped with hollandaise sauce. chopped chives

## EGGS BENEDICT 13.5 English muffin, sliced tomato, 2 poached eggs, topped with hollandaise sauce. chopped chives

## BRUSCHETTA FUNGHI Toasted bread, mushrooms with butter, fried egg, guanciale & pesto, rocket salad on the side

### 159 **OMELETTES** Eggs, mushroom, peppers, onion, chopped tomato, sausage, chips on the side

## **SHAKSHUKA**

Onion, tomatoes, pepper, eggs, bread Extra sausage: £2.50

14

### 145 AVOCADO V Bread, mush avocado, tomato, onion, lime, grilled halloumi cheese, beetroot dip, dill

### ZUCCHINI 135 Round flatbread, Philadelphia cheese, grilled courgette, rocket, cherry tomatoes, balsamic glaze, olive oil

### **SPECK** 14 Round flatbread. Philadelphia cheese. rocket, cherry tomatoes, speck, olive oil

## **MEDITERRANEAN TUNA SANDWICH** 14 Tuna, sweet red pepper, onion, tomato, basil pesto, mozzarella cheese, on thin crisp flatbread, chips

## SALMON SANDWICH 14 Bread, Scottish smoked salmon, capers. lemon, red onion, mascarpone cheese, lettuce

### **PANCAKES** 11 Warm fluffy pancakes, served with banana & strawberries, add your choice of Nutella, maple syrup, honey

## **EXTRA TOPPINGS £3**

Avocado, bacon, tuna, sausage, pepperoni, mushroom, salmon, halloumi cheese, mixed vegetables

## SMOOTHIES£5.90

## **MERRY BERRY**

Blackberry, Strawberry, Raspberry, Blueberry, Banana

### TROPICAL CRUSH

Passion Fruit, Papava. Mango and Pineapple

## **GROOVY GREEN**

Avocado, Spinach, Green Apple, Pear, Melon and Mint

## STRAWBERRY SUN

Strawberry, Mango, Banana

# **GOJI BOOSTER**

Goji Berry, Papaya, Pineapple and Carrot

## **PEACHY GREEN**

Kale, Broccoli, Kiwi, Peach, Mango

SHAKES

**VANILLA SHAKE CHOCOLATE SHAKE**  **BANANA SHAKE** 

STRAWBERRY SHAKE



#### **STARTER** 85

## MARINARA VE

Garlic pizza bread with tomato sauce

## **TUNA SALAD**

Mixed leaf salad with tomato, onion, tuna, and olives

## VITO

Parma ham, mozzarella, rocket

## **GREEN SALAD VE**

Mixed green salad

## PASTA 14

## PENNE CON PESTO V

Penne pasta with homemade basil pesto

## PENNE CON POLLO

Penne pasta with chicken mushroom and cream sauce

## **TAGLIATELLE BOSCAIOLA**

Tagliatelle pasta with ham, mushroom and cream sauce

## SPAGHETTI ALL AMATRICIANA

Pasta with cured pork, onion, tomato sauce, parsley and white wine sauce

## **RAVIOLI V**

Spinach ravioli filled with ricotta cheese served with cherry tomatoes and fresh

## **TAGLIATELLE AL RAGU**

Pasta in rich Bolognese sauce

## **SPAGHETTI AGLIO E OLIO VE**

Spaghetti with garlic, chili and extra virgin olive oil

## **PANINI & SANDWICH**

## TUNA

Tuna, tomato, onion and mayonnaise, served with chips

#### 135 **GRIGLIATO V**

14

Grilled vegetables, goat's cheese, and pesto sauce

## MILANESE

14.5 Chicken in seasoned breadcrumbs, served with fresh tomato and salsa rosa, served with chips

#### 135 **PARMA**

Tomato, mozzarella and Parma ham, served with chips

## **PI77** 14

## PIZZA PEPPERONI

Tomato, mozzarella and pepperoni

## POLLO

Mozzarella, chicken, roasted peppers and tomato sauce

## **PASTORE V**

Tomato, mozzarella, goat cheese, peppers, pesto sauce

## MAMMA MIA V

Tomato, mozzarella, onions, courgette and olives

## FIORENTINA V

Tomato mozzarella, spinach and egg

## **STARTER**

BASKET OF BREAD V Fresh homemade focaccia, carasau & ciabatta	5 a	CALAMARI FRITTI Fresh deep fried squids, tartare sauce, lemon	11.9
<b>POLPETTE</b> Fresh homemade meatballs in tomato sauce served with a slice of garlic bread	12.9	CARTA MUSICA Baked flatbread, rosemary olive oil, cure	
ANTIPASTO ITALIANO Speck, parma ham, herb cured salami, pistachio mortadella, pecorino cheese, olives	17.9	sausage, pecorino cheese & mushrooms  BRUSCHETTA V  Bread with fresh cherry tomatoes,	9.5
CARPACCIO DI MANZO Sliced beef fillet, rocket, parmesan, lemon	13.9	garlic, basil  GAMBERONI AL LIMONE	13.9
BURRATA V Creamy Burrata cheese, cherry tomatoes,	12.9	King prawns in lemon, garlic, butter, white wine sauce	
fresh basil pesto, onion and balsamic glaze <b>LA PARMIGIANA</b>	12	COZZE  Mussels, cherry tomato, garlic, chilli, parsley and white wine	12.9
Classic Italian oven baked aubergines with mozzarella, tomato sauce, parmesan cheese		chilli, parsley and white wine  OLIVES V	4.5
TRICOLORE V	12.9	Home cured Sicilian Nocellara green oliv	es
Buffalo mozzarella, tomato, avocado, basil and extra virgin olive oil		AL FORMAGGIO V Cheese and garlic pizza base bread	9.9
MARINARA V	8.9		
Tomato, oregano and garlic pizza base bread			
PASTA & RISOTTO			
SPAGHETTI AL POMODORO V Cherry tomatoes sauce, fresh basil and extra virgin olive oil	17.9	PENNE AL SALMONE Penne pasta with smoked salmon in a creamy sauce	18.9
RAVIOLI AGLI SPINACI V Ricotta cheese and spinach filled ravioli in cherry tomatoes sauce & rocket	18	<b>TAGLIATELLE V</b> Tagliatelle with aubergine, cherry tomatoes in tomato sauce	18
LASAGNA AL FORNO Layered egg pasta with minced beef, béchamel, tomato, mozzarella cheese	17.9	<b>SPAGHETTI DI MARE</b> Spaghetti with mix fresh seafood, chilli, garlic in white wine and tomato sauce	19.9
ORECCHIETTE BROCCOLI E SALSICCA Homemade orecchiette pasta with fresh sausages, broccoli, onion, rosemary	18.9	<b>SPAGHETTI CON POLPETTE</b> Spaghetti pasta with meatballs, basil, parsley in tomato sauce	20.9
topped with pecorino cheese shavings.  PENNE POLLO & FUNGHI Penne pasta with chicken,	18.9	GNOCCHI BUFALINA V Potato gnocchi with tomato, buffalo mozzarella, fresh pesto	18.5
mushroom in a creamy sauce		SPAGHETTI ALLA CARBONARA	17.9
SPAGHETTI ALLA BOTTARGA	19.9	Cured pork, black pepper, egg yolk, chee	
Spaghetti pasta with fresh clams, grey mullet, garlic, parsley, extra virgin olive oil		RISOTTO AI FRUTTI DI MARE Italian rice with fresh mixed	19.9
PENNE ARRABBIATA V Penne pasta with spicy tomato sauce, garlic & chi	17.9 Ili	seafood, wine, onion, tomato sauce	
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE	18.5	RISOTTO AI FUNGHI DI BOSCO V Italian rice with wild mushrooms, wine & po	19.9 rcini
Spaghetti pasta with beef ragu		GNOCCHETTI SARDI	18.9
PENNE MARI E MONTI Penne with tomato sauce king prawns & courgett	19.9	Sardinian pasta in tomato sauce and fres	

## **PIZZA**

MARGHERITA V Mozzarella, tomato sauce, fresh basil	13.9	COTTO & FUNGHI Tomato sauce, mozzarella, mushroom, ha	17.9 <b>m</b>
BUFALINA V Buffalo mozzarella, tomato sauce, basil, extra virgin olive oil	16.9	<b>PIZZA BURRATA</b> Tomato sauce, Parma ham, mozzarella, burrata, basil	18.9
<b>VEGETARIANA V</b> Mozzarella, tomato sauce, mushroom, olives, spinach, peppers	17.9	CASERTA Tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham, pepperoni, chorizo	17.5
<b>QUATTRO FORMAGGI V</b> Mozzarella, tomato sauce, goats cheese, gorgonzola, Taleggio	17.9	PICCANTE Tomato sauce, mozzarella, chorizo, pepperoni, jalapeno, egg	17.5
<b>NAPOLI</b> Tomato sauce, mozzarella, anchovies, capers, olives	17.5	<b>ORTOLANA VEGAN VG</b> Vegan cheese, Italian plum tomato sauce, aubergines, courgettes, peppers, black ol	
AMERICANA Tomato sauce, mozzarella, pepperoni, fresh chilli	17.5	PIZZA PORCINI V Mozzarella, porcini, ricotta cheese, pecorino cheese, truffle oil	18.9
<b>CALZONE</b> Folded pizza with tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham, pepperoni, mushroom, spinach	17.9	<b>AL TARTUFO V</b> Pizza bread with buffalo mozzarella, blac truffle	17.9 <b>k</b>
<b>FIGO</b> Tomato sauce, mozzarella, rocket, Parma ham, Parmesan shaving	18.9	CAPRICCIOSA V Tomato sauce, mozzarella, artichokes, oli mushrooms, capers	16.9 <b>ves,</b>
N DUJA Tomato sauce, mozzarella, spicy spreadable Calabrian sausage, red onion	17.9	Gluten free pizza base & vegan cheese avail Extra toppings will be charged.	able.
MAINS			
<b>SALMON</b> Pan fried fillet of salmon with olives and capers in tomato sauce	25.9	<b>BISTECCA</b> Sirloin steak with rocket, parmesan and extra virgin balsamic	30.9
SPIGOLA Pan fried fillet of seabass served with white wine and lemon sauce	25.9	<b>POLLO ALLA MILANESE</b> Breaded chicken breast served with spaghetti in tomato sauce	25.9
SALADS & SIDES			
INSALATA VERDE VE Mixed green leaves, avocado, fennel, cucumber with extra virgin olive oil	9.5	CHIPS VE BROCCOLI VE ROASTED POTATOES VE	5.9 5.9 5.9
INSALATA MISTA VE Mixed leaves salad with tomato, red onions, peppers, cucumber	9.5	NORTH TOTALOG TE	<i>5.7</i>
RUCOLA E PARMIGIANO Rocket salad, cherry tomatoes, parmesan shavings with extra virgin olive oil	8.9		

# KIDS MENU MAIN COURSE £10.9

## PIZZA MARGHERITA V

Tomato and mozzarella

## PIZZA PEPPERONI

Tomato, mozzarella, pepperoni

## **PIZZA OLIVE V**

Tomato, mozzarella, black olives

## PENNE POMODORO V

Penne pasta, tomato sauce

## PENNE PESTO V

Penne pasta with pesto and cream

## **SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE**

Spaghetti with rich beef bolognese sauce

## **LASAGNE**

Rich beef bolognese sauce, béchamel sauce, parmesan and mozzarella

## (V) VEGETARIAN

A discretionary optional service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill. Please always inform your server of any allergies or intolerances before placing your order. Not all ingredients are listed on the menu and we cannot guarantee the total absence of allergens. Detailed information on the fourteen legal allergens is available on request, however we are unable to provide information on other allergens.

## **DESSERT MENU £8**

## TIRAMISU V

Homemade traditional tiramisu

## PROFITEROLE V

Delicious round balls of choux pastry filled with custard cream and covered in chocolate sauce

## **BANOFFEE PIE V**

A rich and indulgent dessert that combines a buttery biscuit base, luscious caramel, ripe bananas, and a light whipped cream topping

## PANNA COTTA V

Panna cotta with strawberry coulis and wheat crunch

## **TORTINO AL CIOCCOLATO V**

Chocolate fondant with one scoop of vanilla ice cream

## **CANNOLI SICILIANI V**

Four delicious Traditional Sicilian shells filled with ricotta and pistachio, chocolate and hazelnut

## AFFOGATO V

Vanilla ice cream served with double espresso on the side

## ITALIAN GELATO V

Three ice cream scoops, pistachio, chocolate and vanilla

## (V) VEGETARIAN

A discretionary optional service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill. Please always inform your server of any allergies or intolerances before placing your order. Not all ingredients are listed on the menu and we cannot guarantee the total absence of allergens. Detailed information on the fourteen legal allergens is available on request, however we are unable to provide information on other allergens.

## **HOT DRINKS**

## **HOT DRINKS**

#### **ESPRESSO** 3.5 **DOUBLE ESPRESSO** 4 **MACCHIATO** 3.5 **DOUBLE MACCHIATO** 4 4.5 FLAT WHITE CAPPUCCINO 5 4.5 LATTE **AMERICANO** 4.5 ICED COFFEE 4.5 **MOCHA** 4.5 HOT CHOCOLATE 5

## **TEA SELECTION**

GREEN	4.5
EARL GREY	4.5
PEPPERMINT	4.5
CHAMOMILE	4.5
ENGLISH BREAKFAST	4.5
LEMON GINGER	4.5
FRESH MINT	4
HOT WATER WITH LEMON	2

## **COFFEE LIQUOR**

BAILEY'S COFFEE	12
DISARONNO COFFEE	12
FRANGELICO COFFEE	12
IRISH COFFEE	12
RUSSIAN COFFEE	12
KAHLUA COFFEE	12